

## **Tuition & Fees** 2023 - 2024

## **Enrollment Fees\***

**Returning Student** New Student

Application \$75
Assessment \$75
New Student Fee (Grades K - 8th Only) \$500
Registration \$450 \$500

## **Tuition Rates**

Payments may be made Monthly, Semi-Annually (2% discount), or Annually (4% discount)

Part Time Pre-K (M W F) 6:30 am- 5:30 pm \$12,311

Part Time Pre-K (M-F) 6:30 am - 12:30 pm \$12,311

Pre-K - 6th Grade \$14,026

Before Care \$370

After Care \$1,110

<sup>\*</sup>Enrollment fees are nonrefundable. Registration fee is due upon enrollment. New Student Fee will follow selected payment plan.